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TILLMAN JANE C
551 MASHES SANDS RD
PANACEA, FL 32346
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01/01/2023 JS 0.53 155,000 0 0 155,000

STANDARD
3

145,753
28,183

155,000
328,936
126,755
202,181

HX HB 50,000
152,181
328,936

0

289,593

0996/0356 3/31/2016 QC U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHRISTIE FRANK E

TILLMAN JANE C

0992/0858 2/26/2016 WD U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHRISTIE FRANK E LIFE

TILLMAN JANE C
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5 YR PRCL CK, CHG TRAV, FLOR, DEL XFOB LN 10

ADD HX FOR  2017

ADD CHG PER TCO

PROPERTY. HX OK MLD RNWL CARD

20000066 ELECTRIC 0 01/21/2020

2013673 CARPORT 0 09/25/2013

2009553 SEWER LINE 0 06/29/2009

20061898 REROOF 0 11/29/2006

2017HX Base Yr

551 MASHES SANDS RD, PANACEA

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 17 CB STUCCO 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 30
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Bedrooms 3 100

Bathrooms 1 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0100 01 1,720 111.5000 169.48 291,506 1973 1973 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 1720

BAS 1,256 100 1993 1,256 106,434

BAS 288 100 2017 288 24,405

FEP 220 80 1993 176 14,914

1,764 1,720 145,753

BAS=[YR=1993] W14 FEP=[YR=1993] N10 W22 S10 E22$ W22
BAS=[YR=2017] N3 W12 S24 E12 N21$ S36 E34 N20 E2 N16$.

BAS
1993

1422

36

34

20

2

16

FEP
1993

10

22

10

22

BAS
2017

3

12

24

12

21

1 0630 METAL UTL 0 100 12 12 144.00 SF 12.80 12.80 100 1980 1980 3 20 369

2 0220 POOL VINYL 0 100 0 0 648.00 SF 96.00 96.00 100 1980 1980 3 40 24,883

3 0211 CONCRETE W 0 100 0 0 432.00 SF 9.60 9.60 100 1980 1980 3 20 829

4 0055 PORTABLE C 0 100 20 12 240.00 SF 4.80 4.80 100 2013 2013 3 57 657

5 0210 CONCRETE D 0 100 22 12 264.00 SF 9.60 9.60 100 2013 2013 3 57 1,445

28,183

1 000132 C SFR RIVER 100 81.00 286.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 155,000.00 155,000.00 155,000


